
Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Response from BAI Status of Entry

1 Taarini Suri 16862 2007-03-27 FEMALE MAH Ranking Not Mentioned Entry Not Processed

1 shravani walekar 24079 2007-08-07 FEMALE MAH Ranking Not Mentioned Entry Not Processed

2 mahek nayak 19043 2004-08-18 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

2 akshaya warang 3220 1997-10-14 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

3 Anagha Karandikar 17585 2000-08-22 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

3 Anamika  Singh 24086 2004-05-06 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

4 SHRUTI MUNDADA 5058 1994-03-14 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

4 Tanishka Deshpande 11535 2002-01-12 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

5 PRUTHA  DEKATE 20653 2004-03-30 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

5 Kritika Mittal 18711 2004-11-30 FEMALE OTHER STATE Entry Processed Entry Processed

6 Mrunmayee Deshpande 9712 2001-04-05 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

6 Prerana Alvekar 17588 2003-07-10 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

7 Ishita Korgaonkar 25304 2004-04-20 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

7 Saanvi Mukadam 17397 2003-09-10 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

8 saad dharmadhikari 18407 2004-10-04 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

8 YOGITA SALVE 21194 1998-01-25 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

9 SIYA SINGH 20456 2006-08-09 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

9 alisha khan 30634 2006-01-12 FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed
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Yellow Color Indicates that entry is processed. Any player has any issue let us know by 22-09-2023, 5.00 PM



Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Response from BAI Status of Entry

1 Hriday Deshmukh 10141 2000-12-05MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

1 Ramnish Kumar 76977 0000-00-00MALE OTHER STATERanking Not Found Not Processed

2 Deep Rambhiya 6123 1999-03-17MALE MAH Maldives 2023- Rs. 2500/- (Admn charges) withdrawalsNot Processed

2 Akshan Shetty 5207 2000-03-10MALE MAH Maldives 2023- Rs. 2500/- (Admn charges) withdrawalsNot Processed

3 Hakimoddin ansari 40364 1996-09-04MALE MAH NO Response from BAI Not Processed

3 Wasim Shaikh 15918 1996-06-15MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

4 Pratik Ranade 12935 1999-11-19MALE MAH Entry Processed Not Processed

4 Aman Farogh Sanjay 3982 2000-03-23MALE MAH Entry Processed Not Processed

5 VIPLAV KUVALE 7660 1996-07-30MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

5 viraj kuvale 7662 2000-11-19MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

6 AJINKYA PATHARKAR 7788 2000-11-14MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

6 Mohammad Amaan 20544 0000-00-00MALE OTHER STATEEntry Processed Entry Processed

7 abhyuday choudhary 24835 2003-12-23MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

7 Zhakuo Seyie 28084 2000-10-12MALE OTHER STATEEntry Processed Entry Processed

8 Nihar Kelkar 4301 1997-11-10MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

8 Keerthi Sasank Ayyagari Phani 8586 2001-03-31MALE OTHER STATEEntry Processed Entry Processed

9 ARYA THAKORE 19174 2004-03-31MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

9 DHRUV THAKORE 19175 2004-03-31MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed
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Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Response from BAI  Status of Entry

1 Deep Rambhiya 6123 1999-03-17MALE MAH Response from BAI Entry processed Not Processed

1 akshaya warang 3220 1997-10-14FEMALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

2 yash shah 13182 2001-01-21MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

2 AARTI CHOUGALE 17878 2006-08-05FEMALE MAH 52 Not Processed

3 animesh ghate 31302 2002-01-24MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

3 Aikyada Gurav 25858 2004-02-27FEMALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

4 ahillya harjani 4337 1997-03-06FEMALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

4 Sankar Prasad Udaykumar 7254 2002-08-03MALE OTHER STATE Ranking Not Found Not Processed

5 saniya tapkir 25855 2003-08-31FEMALE MAH Sent With Correct Entry form Today entry processed 

5 AJINKYA PATHARKAR 7788 2000-11-14MALE MAH Sent With Correct Entry form Today entry processed 

6 YOGITA SALVE 21194 1998-01-25FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

6 Hakimoddin ansari 40364 1996-09-04MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

7 PRUTHA  DEKATE 20653 2004-03-30FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

7 Swapnil Sagar Mali 5790 1999-04-14MALE OTHER STATE Entry Processed Entry Processed

8 abhyuday choudhary 24835 2003-12-23MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

8 Anagha Karandikar 17585 2000-08-22FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed
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Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Response from BAI Status of Entry

1 shravani walekar 24079 2007-08-07FEMALE MAH Ranking not mentioned Not Processed

2 Taarini Suri 16862 2007-03-27FEMALE MAH Ranking not found Not Processed

3 SIYA SINGH 20456 2006-08-09FEMALE MAH NOT PROCSSED (U19 rank should be upto 16 to process Senior tournament)Not Processed

4 Ishita Korgaonkar 25304 2004-04-20FEMALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

5 RHUCHA SAWANT 17423 2004-10-11FEMALE MAH Mauritius 2023- Rs. 2500/- (Admn charges) withdrawalsNot Processed

6 Saanvi Mukadam 17397 2003-09-10FEMALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

7 Sophia Simon 16342 2004-05-18FEMALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

8 Aalisha Naik 16737 2006-06-23FEMALE MAH Maldives 2023- Rs. 2500/- (Admn charges) withdrawalsNot Processed

9 Aarya Korgaonkar 25302 2006-05-26FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

10 ananya agrawal 23097 2007-08-11FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

11 Smit Toshniwal 6292 2001-03-02FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

12 Mrunmayee Deshpande 9712 2001-04-05FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

13 ojal rajak 28654 2006-06-23FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

14 PRUTHA  DEKATE 20653 2004-03-30FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

15 RAKSHA KANDASAMY 19846 2007-10-21FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

16 Tanishka Deshpande 11535 2002-01-12FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

17 pinak rokde 15849 2006-03-17FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

18 saad dharmadhikari 18407 2004-10-04FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

19 Tara Shah 15082 2005-03-16FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

20 Prerana Alvekar 17588 2003-07-10FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

21 SHRUTI MUNDADA 5058 1994-03-14FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

22 Madhumita narayan 24756 2006-07-27FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

23 purva barve 6899 2000-09-28FEMALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed
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Sr No Name Player ID DOB Gender State Response from BAI Status of Entry

1 RUSHIKESH HOLE 9754 1999-10-30MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

2 Gandhar Nawale 14732 2001-08-31MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

3 Parthive Nair 18686 2003-05-22MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

4 neelabjo pal 21759 2002-12-24MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

5 animesh ghate 31302 2002-01-24MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

6 rohit borade 34241 2003-08-05MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

7 Anirban Bhattacharjee 28941 2004-09-15MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

8 aaditya oak 23197 2000-12-15MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

9 harsheel dani 2797 1996-08-12MALE MAH BELGIAN 2023 2500/- Not Processed

10 Siddhartha Das 17460 2005-03-07MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

11 devansh hirani 31725 1995-05-25MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

12 PRAJWAL SONAWANE 17575 2006-12-31MALE MAH CROTIA & ELITE – Entry fee Rs. 2825/- Not Processed

13 soham kulkarni 14743 1998-09-29MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

14 RISHABH DESHPANDE 4251 1999-10-24MALE MAH SPANISH 2022 Payment Balance Not Processed

15 shravan dudhale 25327 2004-09-09MALE MAH Ranking Not Found Not Processed

16 Sankalp Chandragurala 20592 2000-03-20MALE MAH Entry Processed No Response 

17 mokshit porwal 30642 2002-10-05MALE MAH Ranking Not Found No Response 

18 Wasim Shaikh 15918 1996-06-15MALE MAH ranking found entry processed No Response 

19 VARUN KAPUR 10406 2003-03-09MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

20 pratmesh kulkarni 25862 2004-02-22MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

21 yash shah 13182 2001-01-21MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

22 Darshan Pujari 11530 2004-08-31MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

23 ROHAN GURBANI 6057 2002-10-07MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

24 pranay shettigar 35861 2006-06-12MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed

25 Arya Bhivpathaki 4765 1999-09-29MALE MAH Entry Processed Entry Processed
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